VIRGINIA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY
ENFORCEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

PUBLIC AGENDA

Meeting Date
October 15, 2013

Tuesday

10:00 A.M.
10:05 A.M.
10:10 AM.

11:00 A.M.

1:00 P.M.

2:00 P.M.

Virginia Board of Accountancy
9960 Mayland Drive
2" Floor Commonwealth Conference Center
Henrico, Virginia 23233

Board Room # 1

October 15, 2013

A. Call to Order —W. Barclay Bradshaw, CPA

. Public Comment Period

. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 — E0005
. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 — E0003
. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 — E0004

. Informal Fact Finding Case: 2013-E0006
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