VIRGINIA BOARD OF ACCOUNTANCY ENFORCEMENT COMMITTEE MEETING

PUBLIC AGENDA

Meeting Date October 15, 2013

Virginia Board of Accountancy 9960 Mayland Drive 2nd Floor Commonwealth Conference Center Henrico, Virginia 23233

Board Room #1

<u>Tuesday</u>	October 15, 2013
10:00 A.M.	A. Call to Order – W. Barclay Bradshaw, CPA
10:05 A.M.	B. Public Comment Period
10:10 A.M.	C. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 – E0005
11:00 A.M.	D. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 – E0003
1:00 P.M.	E. Informal Fact-Finding Case: 2013 – E0004
2:00 P.M.	F. Informal Fact Finding Case: 2013-E0006